CONTENT

5 A ROOF WITH A VIEW

Introduction

9 WILLOW HOUSE
Singapore

17 EDGELAND HOUSE
Austin, Texas, USA

23 HILGARD GARDEN
Berkeley, California, USA

31 WATERMARQUE
Sydney, Australia

35 SKY GARDEN

Singapore

41  MILL VALLEY CABINS
Mill Valley, California, USA

47 HOUSE FOR TREES
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

55 41 BOND
New York City, USA

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1244565709

61

65

73

77

85

89

95

101

109

EUCLID AVENUE

Toronto, Canada

ARCHILABO
Milan, Italy

U PENTHOUSE
Madrid, Spain

FOREST LODGE ECO HOUSE
Sydney, Australia

PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROOFTOP GARDEN
San Francisco, California, USA

GREEN ROOF BERLIN-FRIEDENAU

Berlin, Germany

GREEN ROOF + GARDEN

Toronte, Canada

TRIBECA LOFT
New York City, USA

CARNEGIE HILL HOUSE
New York City, USA

digitalisiert durch El NHLE
IBLIOT


http://d-nb.info/1244565709

115

121

133

139

143

149

157

163

169

ROTTERDAM ROOFTOP OASIS
Rotterdam, The Netherlands

KAFER ROOFTOP GARDEN
Munich, Germany

CENTRAL PARK WEST ROOFTOP TERRACE

New York City, USA

ROOF TERRACE IN HOLLAND PARK
London, United Kingdom

ROOF GARDEN DRESDEN-STREHLEN

Dresden, Germany

SPAIN ON THE ROOF

Antwerp, Belgium

CROSBY STREET ROOFTOP TERRACE
New York City, USA

OUTSIDE URBAN
Mantua, Italy

COPACABANA DE LUXE

Antwerp, Belgium

ROOFTOP MUNICH BOGENHAUSEN
Munich, Germany

175

181

187

193

199

205

211

215

222

224

MILAN ROOFTOP TERRACE
Milan, Italy

THAMES ROOF TERRACE
London, United Kingdom

WEST VILLAGE C0-0P
New York City, USA

ROMOLO PRIVATE TERRACE
Milan, Italy

EAST VILLAGE ROOFTOP GARDEN
New York City, USA

CHELSEA CREEK DOCKSIDE HOUSE
London, United Kingdom

ROOFESCAPE MELISSIA

Athens, Greece

TRIBECA PENTHOUSE GARDEN
New York City, USA

INDEX

Landscape Architects | Architects

IMPRINT



